
 REORGANIZATION & DISSOLUTION ACTIONS SINCE 1965-66 
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458 7/1/65    

455 7/1/66 Correctionville  1440 

Dysart  1935 

Lawton  3555 

Cushing  1548 

Geneseo  2439 

Bronson  (elementary district) 

Eastwood  1975 

Dysart-Geneseo  1935 

Lawton-Bronson  3555  

453 7/1/69 Vinton  6660 

Roland  5643 

Garrison  2412 

Story City   6228 

Vinton  6660 

Roland-Story  5643 

452 7/1/71 Stuart  6264 Menlo  4239 Stuart-Menlo  6264 

451 7/1/73 Clarence  1188 Lowden  3852 Clarence-Lowden  1188 

450 7/1/74 Miles  4275 Sabula  5733 East Central  1965 

449 7/1/76 Laurens  3537 Marathon  4050 Laurens-Marathon  3537 

n/c 7/1/78 New Monroe  4700 [Name change] Monroe  4425 

447 7/1/78 Buffalo Center  0873 

Swea City  6309 

Rake  5400 

Ledyard  3573 

Buffalo Center-Rake  0873 

North Kossuth  4778 

445 7/1/79 Armstrong  0333 

Rembrandt  5481 

Ringsted  5544 

Sioux Rapids  6048 

Armstrong-Ringsted  0333 

Sioux Rapids-Rembrandt  6048 

443 7/1/80 Galva  2376 

Eldora  2007 

Holstein  3006 

New Providence  4707 

Galva-Holstein  2376 

Eldora-New Providence  2007 

441 7/1/81 Hartley  2862 

Akron  0063 

Melvin  4230 

Westfield  6966 

Hartley-Melvin  2862 

Akron-Westfield  0063 

439 7/1/83 Collins  1350 

Ruthven  5724 

Maxwell  4158 

Ayrshire  0450 

Collins-Maxwell  1350 

Ruthven-Ayrshire  5724 

438 7/1/84 North Fayette  4774 Fayette  2223 North Fayette  4774 

436 7/1/85 Colfax  1334 

Sibley  5994 

Mingo  4347 

Ocheyedan  4851 

Colfax-Mingo  1332 

Sibley-Ocheyedan  5994 

n/c 7/1/87 ACL  0007 [Name change] Lineville-Clio  3705 

433 7/1/88 Boone Valley  0732 

 

Arnolds Park  0342 

Bayard  0522 

[Dissolution] 

 

Milford  4284 

Coon Rapids  1413 

Territory to Humboldt 3060, Clarion, Goldfield, 

LuVerne & Corwith-Wesley 

Okoboji  4890 

Coon Rapids-Bayard  1413 

431 7/1/89 Havelock-Plover  2889 

Panora-Linden  5121 

Pocahontas  5283 

Y-J-B  7128 

Pocahontas Area  5283 

Panorama  5121 

430 7/1/90 Calamus  0918 Wheatland  6993 Calamus-Wheatland  0918 

425 7/1/91 Colo  1359 

Hartley-Melvin  2862 

Prairie City  5319 

Central Webster  1097 

Hedrick  2943 

NESCO  4607 

Sanborn  5796 

Monroe  4425 

Dayton  1629 

[Involuntary merger] 

Colo-Nesco  1359 

Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn  2862 

PCM  5160 

Southeast Webster  6096 

Territory to Pekin 5163, Fremont & Ottumwa 

418 7/1/92 Beaman-Conrad-Liscomb 0540 

Garwin  2421 

Irwin  3168 

Buffalo Center  0873 

LDF  3582 

Jefferson  3195 

Steamboat Rock  6192 

Union-Whitten  6552 

Green Mountain  2682 

Manilla  3996 

Lakota  3456 

SEMCO  5858 

Scranton  5841 

Wellsburg  6894 

BCLUW  0540 

GMG  2682 

IKM  3168 

Buffalo Center-Rake-Lakota 0873 

East Marshall  1968 

Jefferson-Scranton  3195 

Wellsburg-Steamboat Rock  6894 
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397 7/1/93 Adel-DeSoto  0027 

Center Point  1062 

Clarion  1206 

Clay Central  1218 

Hubbard  3033 

Manson  4023 

Marcus  4068 

Lost Nation  3834 

Fonda  2277 

Pocahontas Area  5283 

Palmer  5103 

Cedar Valley  1055 

Carson-Macedonia  1008 

Lytton  3915 

Crestland  1507 

Sioux Rapids-Rembrandt 6048 

Paullina 5157,  Primghar 5346, 

Lake City  3411 

Dysart-Geneseo  1935 

Shellsburg  5967 

Central Dallas  1091 

Urbana  6570 

Goldfield  2529 

Everly  2133 

Radcliffe  5391 

Northwest Webster  4786 

Meriden-Cleghorn  4248 

Midland  4269 

Newell-Providence 4644 

Rolfe  5652 

Pomeroy  5301 

Prairie  5323 

Oakland  4824 

Rockwell City  5625 

Schaller  5823 

Sioux Valley  6050 

& Sutherland  6291 

Lohrville  3807 

La Porte City  3501 

Vinton  6660 

Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  0027 

Center Point-Urbana  1062 

Clarion-Goldfield  1206 

Clay Central/Everly  1218 

Hubbard-Radcliffe  3033 

Manson-Northwest Webster  4023 

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn  4068 

Midland  4269 

Newell-Fonda  4644 

Pocahontas Area  5283 

Pomeroy-Palmer  5301 

Prairie Valley  5325 

Riverside  5510 

Rockwell City-Lytton  5625 

Schaller-Crestland  5823 

Sioux Central  6035 

South O'Brien  6099 

Southern Cal  6091 

Union  6536 

Vinton-Shellsburg  6660 

390 7/1/94 Britt  0819 

Dow City-Arion  1845 

Mar-Mac  4095 

Maurice-Orange City  4149 

Battle Creek  0504 

Belmond  0594 

Eddyville  1980 

Kanawha  3276 

Dunlap  1917 

M-F-L  4419 

Floyd Valley  2268 

Ida Grove  3096 

Klemme  3366 

Blakesburg  0657 

West Hancock  0819 

Boyer Valley  1917 

MFL Mar Mac  4419 

MOC-Floyd Valley  4149 

Battle Creek-Ida Grove  0504 

Belmond-Kelmme  0594 

Eddyville-Blakesburg  0657 

384 7/1/95 Clarence-Lowden  1188 

Amana  0216 

Midland  4269 

Mallard  3969 

Dumont  1872 

Benton  0609 

Lincoln  3691 

Clear Creek  1221 

Oxford Junction  5076 

West Bend  6921 

Hampton  2781 

Norway  4806 

North Cedar  3691 

Clear Creek-Amana  1221 

Midland  4269 

West Bend-Mallard  6921 

Hampton-Dumont  2781 

Benton  0609 

379 7/1/96 Hancock-Avoca  0441 

Eastwood  1975 

Buffalo Cter-Rake-Lakota 0873 

Lake View-Auburn  3447 

Dike  1791 

Shelby  5931 

Willow 7032 

Thompson  6363 

Wall Lake  6741 

New Hartford  4671 

A-H-S-T  0441 

River Valley  1975 

North Iowa  0873 

Wall Lake View Auburn  6741 

Dike-New Hartford  1791 

377 7/1/97 Estherville  2124 

Nashua  4599 

Lincoln Central  3700 

Plainfield  5238 

Estherville-Lincoln Central 2124 

Nashua-Plainfield  4599 

375 7/1/98 Gladbrook  2502 

Grand Valley  2602 

Reinbeck  5472 

[dissolution] 

Gladbrook-Reinbeck  2502 

Territory to Central Decatur 1093, Mount Ayr 

4527, Clarke 1211, Lamoni  3465, Murray  

4572 

374 7/1/00 Bridgewater-Fontanelle    0792 Greenfield  2673 Nodaway Valley     2673 

371 7/1/01 Dexfield     1770 

Burt     0900 

Wellsburg-Steamboat Rock     6894 

Stuart-Menlo     6264 

Algona     0126 

Ackley-Geneva     0009 

West Central Valley     6264 

Algona     0126 

AGWSR     0009 

370 7/1/03 Little Rock     3771 

Dows – AEA 5 

AEA 5  9205 

 

AEA 2  9202 

George   2457 

 

AEA 3  9203 

 

AEA 6  9206 

AEA 7  9207 

George-Little Rock     2457 

Dows - AEA 7 

Prairie Lakes AEA 8  9205 

 

AEA 267  9207 

367 7/1/04 Parkersburg   5130 

Fox Valley    2327 

East Monona   1969 

Aplington   0279 

Van Buren   6592 

[dissolution] 

Aplington-Parkersburg  0279 

Van Buren    6592 

Territory (and 169 cert enr) to Boyer Valley 

1917 (6), Charter Oak-Ute 1134 (82.6), West 

Monona 6987 (17), West Harrison 6969 (63.4) 

= 169 
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365 7/1/05 Garnavillo     2394 

Grand   2570 

Guttenberg     2763 

Southeast Webster  6096 

Clayton Ridge    2763 

Southeast Webster-Grand  6096 

365 7/1/06 AEA 4  9204 AEA 12   9212 Northwest AEA  9212 

364 7/1/07 Sheffield-Chapin    5922 

Southern Prairie AEA 15     9215 

Meservey-Thornton    4266 

Great River AEA 16    9216 

Sheffield-Chapin-Meservey-Thornton   5922 

Great Prairie AEA    9215 

362 7/1/08 New Market    4698 

 

 

Russell    5715 

[dissolution] 

 

 

[involuntary merger] 

Territory (and 160.4 cert enr) to Bedford 0549 

(56), Villisca 6651 (3), Clarinda 1197 (101.4), 

and Corning 1431 (0) = 160.4 

Territory (and 214.8 cert enr) to Chariton 1107 

(210.8), Wayne 6854 (4), and Albia 0081 (0) = 

214.8 

361 7/1/09 English Valleys     2097 Deep River-Millersburg     1647 English Valleys     2097; Territory (and 52 cert 

enr) to Montezuma 4437 

359 7/1/10 Graettinger     2556 

Loess Hills AEA 13    9213 

South Clay 6092 

Terril     6345 

Green Valley AEA 14    9214 

[dissolution] 

Graettinger-Terril     2556 

Green Hills AEA     9213 

Territory (and  132 cert enr) to Spencer 6102 

(74), Sioux Central 6035 (58), Clay Central 

Everly 1218 (0), Laurens-Marathon 3537 (0), 

and Ruthven-Ayrshire 5724 (0) =  132 

351 7/1/11 Sac  5742 

IKM 3168 

Anita 0252 

Nora Springs-Rock Falls 4761 

Greene  2664 

SCMT  5922 

Nishna Valley  4751 

Lineville-Clio  3705 

Wall Lake View Auburn  6741 

Manning  4014 

C & M 0914 

North Central  4772 

Allison-Bristow  0153 

Rockwell-Swaledale  5616 

Malvern  3978 

Wayne  6854 

East Sac County 6741 

IKM-Manning  3168 

CAM 0914 

Central Springs 4772 

North Butler  0153 

West Fork  5922 

East Mills 3978 

Wayne  6854 

348 7/1/12 Anthon-Oto 0270 

Pomeroy-Palmer 5301 

Fremont 2367 

Maple Valley 4033 

Pocahontas Area 5283 

Eddyville-Blakesburg 0657 

Maple Valley-Anthon Oto 4033 

Pocahontas Area 5283 

Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 0657 

 


